Teilnehmerliste 800 m

Name
Tabert
Persch
Hesemann
Ernst
Moller
Fischer
Vogt
Ortolano
Kleinschmidt
Funke
Bansch Torres
Kaiser
Schaub
Wanke
Wagner
Stlick
Kramarczyk
Schaake
Hack

Lohle
Decker
Funke
Klein

Tripp
Wanke
Hilbig
Euler
Liermann
Thielemann
Fuchtler
Heckmann
Lipphardt
Rudolph
Schuchardt
Streppel
Verch
Becker
Becker
Dedecke
Dedecke
Dedecke
Niemetz
Schuchardt
Flachland

Vorname
Philipp
René
Jano
Dario
Stefan
Pascal
Johann
Leonardo
Max
Paul
Martin
Luca
Phillip
Finn
Felix Vincent
Martina
Lina
Mareike
Marika
Noah
Emma
Greta
Paul
Katharina
Lena
Nicole
Amandine
Niclas
Mila
Jakob
Elisa
Reiner
Sophie
Liana
Anouk
Evelyn
Ella
Noah
Jan

Nina
Paul
Bosse
Iven Phil
Horst

Verein

Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel

LG Kaufungen

ACT Kassel Triathlon
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TG Wehlheiden
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
TG Wehlheiden
TSV Niederelsungen
ACT Kassel Triathlon
LAV Kassel

LAV Kassel

TSV Heiligenrode
TSV Heiligenrode
TSV Heiligenrode

PSV Grin-Weils Kassel

TG Wehlheiden

Leistung
1:55.00
1:59.55
2:03.76
2:04.09
2:08.22
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.21
2:12.88
2:21.45
2:22.56
2:25.45
2:26.54
2:35.00
2:45.20
2:45.88
2:46.56
2:46.58
2:46.78
2:48.56
2:50.55
2:53.46
2:55.50
2:58.45
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.57
3:08.65
3:11.68
3:15.00
3:24.25
3:28.07
3:29.52
3:50.00

4:30.00



Teilnehmerliste 3000 m

Name
Puchta

Ernst
Ortolano
Menke
Fischer
Schneider
Wolkonski
Langenkamp
Langenkamp
Vogt

Schott
Pieritz
Kaiser
Panow
Sokefeld
Trebing-Hild
Eicke
Rodriguez Cordes
Bade

Hack
Gautier
Schneider
Weide
Knauf
Spangenberg
Hensel
Benthe
Torres Minoves
Zeh

Haase

Vorname
Marius
Dario
Leonardo
Lukas
Pascal
Martin
Nils

Jan

Mats
Johann
Marlon
Lukas
Felix
Daniel
Vincent
Kevin
Paul
Ruben
Elisa
Heino
Marie
Bernd
Valentina
Melanie
Iris
Thomas
Alexandra
Alicia
Nicole
Alexandra

Verein

Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel

PSV Griin-Weil Kassel

TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
Laufteam Kassel
Laufteam Kassel
TSV Niederelsungen

Laufteam Kassel

Laufteam Kassel

TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen
TSV Niederelsungen

Leistung
8:45.00
8:50.00
8:56.06
9:07.29
9:10.00
9:19.98
9:20.56
9:27.07
9:34.49
9:40.00
9:45.00
9:55.40
9:55.50
10:05.00
10:05.00
10:24.91
10:45.00
11:00.00
11:20.00
11:56.56
12:21.25
12:34.57
12:54.85
12:58.45
13:03.48
13:12.38
13:25.66
13:39.91
13:49.54
16:00.00



	800 m
	3000 m

